SPONSOR

lowa Beef Industry Council &
lowa Cattlemen’s Association

Dee Zee Manufacturing

Mahaska County Merchants

9 NW lowa Cattlemen’s
Associations

Davis County Beef Promoters

Southeast lowa Caring Cat-
tlemen

Prairie Meadows Racetrack &
Casino

lowa Bankers Association

CIPCO

Des Moines Area Community
College

lowa Farm Bureau Federation

Volunteer Boards of lowa
Ronald McDonald Houses

McDonald’s of Central lowa

McDonald’s of Eastern lowa
McDonald’s of NW lowa

Tama County Cattlemen

Show Rite/Hubbard Feeds
& Longfellow Drilling

Carroll Area Beef Supporters

CELEBRITYY

Governor Tom Vilsack
Eddie Hatfield, KJJY Radio

Gary Wergin, WHO Radio

Brent Halling, Deputy
Secretary of Agriculture

Rick Hartzel, University of
Northern lowa Athletic Director

Congressman
Leonard Boswell

Bob Farinella, CEO of Prairie
Meadows Racetrack & Casino

Mark Pearson, WHO Radio

Ken Carlson

President Rob Denson

Craig Hill, lowa Farm Bureau
Vice-President

Doug Paul,
Harvest Management &
Retreat Center, Owner

Dr. Micah Parker,
Drake University Assistant
Women'’s Basketball Coach

Dan Gable, Olympic Gold
Medal Winner

Claudia Killinger,
Board President

Jake Sullivan, lowa State
University Basketball Alumni

Sheila Brummer, KCCI News
Channel 8 Morning Show

Bob Bocken, CEO,
Farner-Bocken

YOUTHIEXHIBITOR

Emily Hansen, Adel

Kyle Sutton, Slater

Logan Ferguson,
New Sharon

Derek Erlemeier, Soldier

Joshua Taylor,
Bloomfield

Jake Glosser, Ottumwa

Taylor Sweeney,
Runnells

Tess Mittag, Prescott

Allison Brown, Russell

Ashley Robinson, Colo

Shelby Ackerman,
Jefferson

Fonda Muhlenbruck,
Dows

Brock Stoner, Jefferson

Taylor Proesch, Clarence

Tony Rueter, LeMars

Jacob Espencscheid,
Traer

Brad England, Mt. Ayr

Zach Collison, Arcadia

RRICE]

$5,500
$8,000
$4,000

$1,900

$4,000

$2,000

$4,100

$7,250

$2,400

$2,100

$5,400

$1,900

$1,500

$2,200

$1,700

$2,200

$1,800

$3,000

A\

BUYER

Featherlite Trailers

Vendors of Dee Zee

Countrywide Grain Terminal

Tom Campbell and Gary Lewis,
Ronald McDonald’s of Central lowa

Baldinger/East Balt Bakery

Merial Ltd.

Prairie Meadows Racetrack and
Casino

The O’Brien Family and
McDonald’s of lowa City in Memory
of Dorothy O’Brien

Tom and Linda Juckette

James Oil Company

lowa Farm Bureau Federation,
District #5

OSI Industries

lowa Cattlemen’s Foundation

East Balt Bakery

Howard and Lillian Mogler

Tama Livestock Auction

Racoon Valley Partnership,
McDonald’s of Des Moines

Kum and Go

2004 Total Raised: $93,250 ¢ =




SPONSOR

DCI Group

Joe Smith
Vermeer Manufacturing

Regency Commercial
Benton County Cattlemen

Quality Liquid Feeds/
Land O’ Lakes Beef Feeds

Maine-Anjou Members

Buy Fresh-Buy Local - lowa
Department of Economic
Development

(CELEBRITY

Senator Chuck Grassley

Bob Johnson, ICA President

Bob Vermeer, CEO Vermeer
Ward Phifer,
VP Regency Commercial

John Lawrence,
lowa State University

Maynard Hogberg,
lowa State University Chair
of Animal Science

Carolyn Nicholas, Miss lowa

Mike Blouin, IDED Director

JUDGE'S CHOICE: MAINE-ANJOU MEMBERS

YOUTHIEXHIBITOR

Tanner Synhorst,
Knoxville

Alyssa Rosenberg,
Hartley

Rachel Shaw, Pella

Lucas Nelson,
Mitchellville

Austin Siela, Vinton

Ryan Pitzen, Stacyville

Betsy Lukavsky, Chariton

Beau Hindman, Radcliffe

PRICE

$4,500
$3,600
$3,000
$4,000
$4,200
$2,000
$4,700

$1,800

BUYER

DCI Group and Tom Synhorst

O’Brien Family and McDonald’s
of lowa City

R and L Foundation,
Bob and Lois Vermeer

Regency Commerecial

Local Supporters of Austin Siela

lowa-Missouri Beef Improvement
Organization and Merial Ltd.

Ritchie Industries

Howard and Lillian Mogler

SHOWMANSHIP AWARD: SHOW RITE/HUBBARD FEEDS & LONGFELLOW DRILLING
PEOPLE'S CHOICE: MCDONALD'S OF EASTERN IOWA
JUDGE: MARSHALLRUBLE | SHOWMANSHIP JUDGE: LEON YANTIS | AUCTIONEER: PHIL SCHOOLEY

Total Raised: $93,250

2004 =




