

GOVERNIRS CHARITY Teer Show

SPONSOR	CELEBRITY	YOUTH EXHIBITOR	PRICE	BUYER
Iowa Beef Industry Council & Iowa Cattlemen's Association	Governor Tom Vilsack	Emily Hansen, Adel	\$5,500	Featherlite Trailers
Dee Zee Manufacturing	Eddie Hatfield, KJJY Radio	Kyle Sutton, Slater	\$8,000	Vendors of Dee Zee
Mahaska County Merchants	Gary Wergin, WHO Radio	Logan Ferguson, New Sharon	\$4,000	Countrywide Grain Terminal
9 NW Iowa Cattlemen's Associations	Brent Halling, Deputy Secretary of Agriculture	Derek Erlemeier, Soldier	\$1,900	Tom Campbell and Gary Lewis, Ronald McDonald's of Central Iowa
Davis County Beef Promoters	Rick Hartzel, University of Northern Iowa Athletic Director	Joshua Taylor, Bloomfield	\$4,000	Baldinger/East Balt Bakery
Southeast Iowa Caring Cat- tlemen	Congressman Leonard Boswell	Jake Glosser, Ottumwa	\$2,000	Merial Ltd.
Prairie Meadows Racetrack & Casino	Bob Farinella, CEO of Prairie Meadows Racetrack & Casino	Taylor Sweeney, Runnells	\$4,100	Prairie Meadows Racetrack and Casino
Iowa Bankers Association	Mark Pearson, WHO Radio	Tess Mittag, Prescott	\$7,250	The O'Brien Family and McDonald's of Iowa City in Memory of Dorothy O'Brien
CIPCO	Ken Carlson	Allison Brown, Russell	\$2,400	Tom and Linda Juckette
Des Moines Area Community College	President Rob Denson	Ashley Robinson, Colo	\$2,100	James Oil Company
Iowa Farm Bureau Federation	Craig Hill, Iowa Farm Bureau Vice-President	Shelby Ackerman, Jefferson	\$5,400	Iowa Farm Bureau Federation, District #5
Volunteer Boards of Iowa Ronald McDonald Houses	Doug Paul, Harvest Management & Retreat Center, Owner	Fonda Muhlenbruck, Dows	\$1,900	OSI Industries
McDonald's of Central Iowa	Dr. Micah Parker, Drake University Assistant Women's Basketball Coach	Brock Stoner, Jefferson	\$1,500	Iowa Cattlemen's Foundation
McDonald's of Eastern Iowa	Dan Gable, Olympic Gold Medal Winner	Taylor Proesch, Clarence	\$2,200	East Balt Bakery
McDonald's of NW Iowa	Claudia Killinger, Board President	Tony Rueter, LeMars	\$1,700	Howard and Lillian Mogler
Tama County Cattlemen	Jake Sullivan, Iowa State University Basketball Alumni	Jacob Espencscheid, Traer	\$2,200	Tama Livestock Auction
Show Rite/Hubbard Feeds & Longfellow Drilling	Sheila Brummer, KCCI News Channel 8 Morning Show	Brad England, Mt. Ayr	\$1,800	Racoon Valley Partnership, McDonald's of Des Moines
Carroll Area Beef Supporters	Bob Bocken, CEO, Farner-Bocken	Zach Collison, Arcadia	\$3,000	Kum and Go

IOWA BEEF







GOVERNORS CHARITY Teer Thow

SPONSOR	GELERITY	YOUTH EXHIBITOR	PRICE	BUYER
DCI Group	Senator Chuck Grassley	Tanner Synhorst, Knoxville	\$4,500	DCI Group and Tom Synhorst
Joe Smith	Bob Johnson, ICA President	Alyssa Rosenberg, Hartley	\$3,600	O'Brien Family and McDonald's of Iowa City
Vermeer Manufacturing	Bob Vermeer, CEO Vermeer	Rachel Shaw, Pella	\$3,000	R and L Foundation, Bob and Lois Vermeer
Regency Commercial	Ward Phifer, VP Regency Commercial	Lucas Nelson, Mitchellville	\$4,000	Regency Commercial
Benton County Cattlemen	John Lawrence, Iowa State University	Austin Siela, Vinton	\$4,200	Local Supporters of Austin Siela
Quality Liquid Feeds/ Land O' Lakes Beef Feeds	Maynard Hogberg, Iowa State University Chair of Animal Science	Ryan Pitzen, Stacyville	\$2,000	lowa-Missouri Beef Improvement Organization and Merial Ltd.
Maine-Anjou Members	Carolyn Nicholas, Miss Iowa	Betsy Lukavsky, Chariton	\$4,700	Ritchie Industries
Buy Fresh-Buy Local - Iowa Department of Economic Development	Mike Blouin, IDED Director	Beau Hindman, Radcliffe	\$1,800	Howard and Lillian Mogler

JUDGE'S CHOICE: MAINE-ANJOU MEMBERS
SHOWMANSHIP AWARD: SHOW RITE/HUBBARD FEEDS & LONGFELLOW DRILLING
PEOPLE'S CHOICE: MCDONALD'S OF EASTERN IOWA

JUDGE: MARSHALL RUBLE | SHOWMANSHIP JUDGE: LEON YANTIS | AUCTIONEER: PHIL SCHOOLEY





